Valwood School

GRADE
PKH
PKH
PKH
PKF
PKF
PKF
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Method
PKHA
PKHB
PKHM
PKFA
PKFB
PKFM
KA
KB
KM
1A
1B
1M
2A
2B
2M
3A
3B
3M
4A
4B
4M
5A
5B
5M
6A
6B
6M
7A
7B
™
8A
8B
8M
9A
9B
9M
10A
10B
10M
11A
11B
11M
12A
12B
12M

2024-2025

Tuition Rates

Tuition
$5,145.00
$5,198.00
$5,250.00
$6,942.00
$7,013.00
$7,083.00

$12,786.00

$12,916.00
$13,047.00
$13,610.00
$13,750.00
$13,888.00
$13,610.00
$13,750.00
$13,888.00
$13,610.00
$13,750.00
$13,888.00
$13,697.00
$13,838.00
$13,977.00
$14,172.00
$14,317.00
$14,462.00
$15,283.00
$15,439.00
$15,595.00
$15,846.00
$16,007.00
$16,168.00
$16,532.00
$16,699.00
$16,869.00
$16,532.00
$16,699.00
$16,869.00
$16,532.00
$16,699.00
$16,869.00
$16,532.00
$16,699.00
$16,869.00
$16,532.00
$16,699.00
$16,869.00

One
Payment

$5,145.00

$6,942.00

$12,786.00

$13,610.00

$13,610.00

$13,610.00

$13,697.00

$14,172.00

$15,283.00

$15,846.00

$16,532.00

$16,532.00

$16,532.00

$16,532.00

$16,532.00

Two
Payments

$2,599.00

$3,506.50

$6,458.00

$6,875.00

$6,875.00

$6,875.00

$6,919.00

$7,158.50

$7,720.00

$8,003.50

$8,350.00

$8,349.50

$8,350.00

$8,349.50

$8,350.00

Eleven
Payments

$477.00

$644.00

$1,186.00

$1,263.00

$1,263.00

$1,263.00

$1,271.00

$1,315.00

$1,418.00

$1,470.00

$1,534.00

$1,534.00

$1,534.00

$1,534.00

$1,534.00




