Valwood School

		Valwood School 2024-2025 Tuition Rates				
			- 2025 Iuition Rates			
GRADE	Method	Tuition	One Payment	Two Payments	Eleven Payments	
РКН	PKHA	\$5,145.00	\$5,145.00	•		
PKH	PKHB	\$5,198.00	ψ3/2 .5.66	\$2,599.00		
PKH	PKHM	\$5,250.00		+ -,	\$477.00	
PKF	PKFA	\$6,942.00	\$6,942.00		,	
PKF	PKFB	\$7,013.00	ψο,σ .Ξ.σσ	\$3,506.50		
PKF	PKFM	\$7,083.00		ψο,σοσ.σο	\$644.00	
К	KA	\$12,786.00	\$12,786.00		70	
К	КВ	\$12,916.00	, ,	\$6,458.00		
К	KM	\$13,047.00		, -,	\$1,186.00	
1	1A	\$13,610.00	\$13,610.00		7 – 7 – 2 – 2 – 2	
1	1B	\$13,750.00	7-0,0-0.00	\$6,875.00		
1	1M	\$13,888.00		. ,: 2.20	\$1,263.00	
2	2A	\$13,610.00	\$13,610.00		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
2	2B	\$13,750.00	. ,	\$6,875.00		
2	2M	\$13,888.00		, -,	\$1,263.00	
3	3A	\$13,610.00	\$13,610.00		. ,	
3	3B	\$13,750.00	. ,	\$6,875.00		
3	3M	\$13,888.00		. ,	\$1,263.00	
4	4A	\$13,697.00	\$13,697.00			
4	4B	\$13,838.00	. ,	\$6,919.00		
4	4M	\$13,977.00		. ,	\$1,271.00	
5	5A	\$14,172.00	\$14,172.00		. ,	
5	5B	\$14,317.00		\$7,158.50		
5	5M	\$14,462.00			\$1,315.00	
6	6A	\$15,283.00	\$15,283.00			
6	6B	\$15,439.00		\$7,720.00		
6	6M	\$15,595.00			\$1,418.00	
7	7A	\$15,846.00	\$15,846.00			
7	7B	\$16,007.00		\$8,003.50		
7	7M	\$16,168.00			\$1,470.00	
8	8A	\$16,532.00	\$16,532.00			
8	8B	\$16,699.00		\$8,350.00		
8	8M	\$16,869.00			\$1,534.00	
9	9A	\$16,532.00	\$16,532.00			
9	9B	\$16,699.00		\$8,349.50		
9	9M	\$16,869.00			\$1,534.00	
10	10A	\$16,532.00	\$16,532.00			
10	10B	\$16,699.00		\$8,350.00		
10	10M	\$16,869.00			\$1,534.00	
11	11A	\$16,532.00	\$16,532.00			
11	11B	\$16,699.00		\$8,349.50		
11	11M	\$16,869.00			\$1,534.00	
12	12A	\$16,532.00	\$16,532.00			
12	12B	\$16,699.00		\$8,350.00		
12	12M	\$16,869.00			\$1,534.00	